
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 20th September, 1911.
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries from which
Consigned.

Germany

Belgium. ...

Austria-Hungary

Portuguese Easb Africa

United States of America

Mexico, Central and South]
America (except Brazil), arid I
West Indies. J

Gibraltar

British South Africa

British India

Canada ... ...

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Importations registered in the J-
week. . j

i
GOLD.

Bullion.

./"

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

...

7,080

2,257

16,143

...
1 720,650

71,125

3,207.

820,462

s

Refined, in
bars.

£

...

•

...

...

...

...

...

...

Coin.

s~

British.

£
8,815

1,800

2,000

...

...

...

3,300

...

3,425

19,340

Foreign.

£

44

...

...

...

. 225

65

500

834

Total of
Gold.

£
8,815

1,844

2,000

7,080

2,257
a

16,143

3,525

720,715

71,125

7,132

840,636

SILVER.

Bullion.

&
7,734

5,721

...

227,615

5,521

56

123

20,739

267,509

Coin.

British.

&

2,160

...

...

2,500

20

...

1,527

6,207

Foreign.

£

...

...

...

•

190
79

...

269

Total of
Silver.

£
7,734

7,881

...

227,615

8,021

266

202

20,739
: 1,527

273,985

i

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
16,549

9,725

2,000

7,080

229,872

24,164

3,791

720,917

71,125

20,739

8,659

1,114,621
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