Countries from which Consigned.	Gold.					Silver.				
	Bullion,		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in . bars.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	and Suver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
fermany	· · · ·		8,815		8,815	7,734		***	7,734	16,549
Belgium			1,800	44	1,844	5,731	2,160		7,881	9,725
Lustria-Hungary	••••	}	2,000		2,000	•••	•••		,	2,000
Portuguese East Africa	7,080	·	•••		7,080	•••	•••	•••	. 	7,080
Inited States of America	2,257				2,257	227,615	•••	•••	227,615	229,872
Aexico, Contral and South) America (except Brazil), and West Indies.	16,143			·	° 16,143	5,521	2,500	•	8,021	_ 24,164
l ibraltar			3,300	. 225	3,525	56	20 ⁻	190	266	3,791
British South Africa	[.] 720,650			65	720,715	123		79	202	720,917
British India	71,125				71,125	•••		·		71,125
Canada						20,739		•••	20,739	20,739
Other Countries	3,207		3,425	500	7,132		1,527		1,527	8,659
otal Declared Value of the Importations registered in the week.	820,462		19,340	834	840,636	267,509	6,207	269	273,985	1,114,621

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 20th September, 1911.